PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
LED
DRIVERS
DIMMING SERIES
Version 1.0 www.yellowgrey.co.uk
YELLOW AND GREY
1000D & 2000D
ID voltage Power Current Efficiency Dimensions
YG-1000D-12-60 12 60 Watts 5A 91% 186 x 60 x 21 (mm)
YG-1000D-24-60 24 60 Watts 2.5A 92% 186 x 60 x 21 (mm)
YG-1000D-12-100 12 100 Watts 8.3A 91% 268 x 47 x 21 (mm)
YG-1000D-24-100 24 100 Watts 4.17A 92% 268 x 47 x 21 (mm)
YG-1000D-12-200 12 200 Watts 16.7A 91% 275 x 67 x 23 (mm)
YG-1000D-24-200 24 200 Watts 8.3A 92% 275 x 67 x 23 (mm)
YG-1000D-12-300 12 300 Watts 25A 91% 292 x 74 x 24 (mm)
YG-1000D-24-300 24 300 Watts 12.5A 92% 292 x 74 x 24 (mm)
YG 1000D SERIES
Page 01
YELLOW & GREY
The 1000D series is a Premium IP67 LED Driver
TRIAC/ 0-10V/1-10V/10V PWM/RESISTANCE DIM
With soft-on and fade in function, visual more comfortable.
Dimming range: 0~100%, LED start at 1% possible.
0-100% flicker-free, High frequency exemption level.
Highly Efficient driver: efficiency >90%, PF>0.95, THD<10%
Overload / Over temp. / Short circuit / Over voltage
protection, recover automatically.
Suitable for internal lights application for I/II/III
Up to 50000-hour lifetime.
Specification
ID voltage Power Current Efficiency Dimensions
YG-2000D-12-60 12 60 Watts 5A 92% 178 x 57 x 22 (mm)
YG-2000D-24-60 24 60 Watts 2.5A 93% 178 x 57 x 22 (mm)
YG-2000D-12-100 12 100 Watts 8.3A 92% 273 x 43 x 23 (mm)
YG-2000D-24-100 24 100 Watts 4.17A 93% 273 x 43 x 23 (mm)
YG-2000D-12-200 12 200 Watts 16.7A 92% 245 x 60 x 24 (mm)
YG-2000D-24-200 24 200 Watts 8.3A 93% 245 x 60 x 24 (mm)
YG-2000D-12-300 12 300 Watts 25A 92% 289 x 66 x 24 (mm)
YG-2000D-24-300 24 300 Watts 12.5A 93% 289 x 66 x 24 (mm)
YG 2000D SERIES
Page 02
YELLOW & GREY
The 2000D series is a Premium IP20 LED Driver